
Live, Love, La Familia

Hot Beverages
Ristretto
Short Black
Short Macchiato 
Long Macchiato 
Long Black
Affogato
Latte 
Flat White
Cappuccino 

Mocha 
Hot Chocolate
Chai 
Dirty Chai
Babyccino

Single Estate Oolong leaf tea
Early Grey
Green tea with jasmine
Jade butterfly handmade white tea
Ceylon green tea with Lychee & Ginger
Rose with French Vanilla
The first Ceylon Souchong
Italian Almond
Pure Chamomile flowers
English Breakfast
Pure Peppermint 



Large takeaway $5
Cold beverages $8

Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut syrups 50c

Cold Beverages
Iced Latte
Iced Chocolate
Iced Mocha
Milkshakes 
Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla, Caramel






COCKTAILS
Gin
Gordons

Melbourne Gin Co (VIC) 

Patient Wolf Dry

Manly Spirits Co Pink

Four Pillars Rare (VIC)

Perro Desterrado (Mexico)

Great Ocean Road (VIC)

Prohibition

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz (VIC)

Animus Ambrosian (VIC)

Liquors
Aperol

Kahlua

Baileys

Campari

Dead Man's Fingers Coconut Rum

Pimm's

Southern Comfort

Cointreau

Frangelico

Galliano Sambuca Black

Galliano Vanilla

Ouzo 12

Disaronno Amaretto

Jägermeister

St Germain

Grand Marnier

 

Sangria Siesta 
Red wine, port, pineapple juice, orange juice, seasonal fruits

Mezcal Negroni 
Mezcal, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

Move Like Jagger
Vodka, Aperol, grapefruit, orange jam, bitters, lemonade

Bloody Maria
Tequila Blanco, tomato juice, lemon juice, Worcestershire sauce, hot sauce

Punch You in the Pisco Sour 
Pisco, pineapple, chilli syrup, lime, sugar, egg white 

Have a Go
Havana 7yr rum, raspberry syrup, mezcal, grapefruit, lime, lemonade

Our Salute
Lemon myrtle vodka, elderflower liqueur, passion fruit, vanilla
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10
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12

12

13

13

14

14

15

MOCKTAILS
Mexicana Tropicana
French rose, chamomile infused tea, raspberry syrup and spritz

Virgin Mojito
Mint, lime, lemonade, sugar syrup

Tutti Frutti
Raspberry, lime, pineapple, spritz
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12
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9

9

9

9
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10

10
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11

11
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Traditional Margarita
Patron Reposado, Cointreau, lime juice

Black Margarita 
El Jimador Reposado, charcoal syrup, lime, triple sec

Blue Da Ba Die 
Mezcal, triple sec, blue curacao, agave syrup, lime

Spicy Margarita
Chilli infused tequila reposado, Cointreau, lime juice, cucumber
juice

Strawberry Kiss
Manly Spirits Pink Gin , triple sec, lime juice, strawberry,
raspberry syrup

Patient Wolf Margarita
Patient Wolf Gin, Cointreau, lime juice, agave syrup

Espresso Margarita 
Mezcal, espresso, Cazcabel Coffee liqueur, agave syrup

Tequila
El Jimador 

Don Julio Blanco

Patron Reposado

Patron Anejo

Herradura Reposado

Herradura Anejo

Herradura Anejo Ultra

Rum
Bundaberg

Pampero Blanco

Captain Morgan Original Spiced Gold

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Havana Club 7 Anos

Kraken Black Spiced Rum

Diplomatico Manuano 

Diplomatico Planas 

Diplomatico Reserva

Ron Zacapa Centenario 23

Mezcal
Peloton

Burrito Fiestero

Estancia Raicilla White

Machetazo Cupreata

Machetazo Salmiana

Estancia Raicilla Green




9
12
12
13
14
15
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9
9
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MARGARITAS
18
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20

20
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WINES

Sparkling
Motley Cru Prosecco,
King Valley, VIC

Sticks Blanc De Blanc,
Yarra Valley, VIC

Bandini Prosecco Rose

Clover Hill Brut Tasmanian Cuvee,
Coal River, Tasmania

Rose
Dal Zotto Rosato,
King Vally, VIC

Rameau d’or Petit Amour Rose, 
Pais D’Or, France

Domenica Rosé, 
Beechwoorth, VIC

Dessert
Frogmore Creek Iced Riesling,
Tamar Valley, Tasmania

NV Ramos Pinto Tawny Port, 
Douro Valley, Portugal




 Glass  Bottle

 54

 65

 88

 65

 75

 65

 75

 11

 13

 14

14

 10

Whiskey
Blended
Johnnie Walker Red

Jameson

Johnnie Walker Black

Chivas Regal 12 Years 

Monkey Shoulder

Whiskey
Single Malt 
The Glenlivet 12 Year Old Green

Talisker 10 Year Old Isle Of Skye Malt

Laphroaig 10 Year Old

Oban 14

Lagavulin 8 Year Old Isle Malt

Whiskey
Australian
Starward Two- Fold Double Grain

Morris Rutherglen Muscat Barrel Whisky

Lark Distillery Cask Strength

9
10
11

12
13

12
18

32

 14  65

13
14
15
18
18

 55 12



White Varietals
The Falls Sauvignon Blanc, 
Adelaide Hills, SA

Abellio Albarino, 
Rias Biaxas, Spain

Rockbare The Clare Riesling, 
Clare Valley, SA

Cloud Street Pinot Grigio,
Victoria 

La La Land Pinot Gris,
Victoria

In Dreams Chardonnay,
Yarra Valley, VIC

Catalina Sounds, Sound Of White Classic Sauvignon Blanc, 
Marlborough, NZ

Yabby Lake Single Vineyard Pinot Gris,
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

Wines by KT Bianca
Vermentino,
Clare Valley, SA

The Pawn Gruner Veltliner,
Adelaide Hills, SA

Hesketh Regional Selection Fiano, 
McLaren Vale, SA

Rising Bad Earth Aromatic Dry White,
Yarra Valley, VIC

Caledonia Australis Chardonnay, 
Gippsland, VIC

Giant Steps Sexton Vineyard Chardonnay, 
Yarra Valley, VIC

SPIRITS & LIQUORS

SOFT DRINKS 

JUICE

Coca Cola, Coca Cola No Sugar, Sprite, Fanta, Lift, Ginger Ale

Lemon, Lime & Bitters

Red Bull

Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry

Vodka 
Smirnoff

Absolut

Natural Distilling Co Hemp (VIC) 

Cape Grim 666 

White Light (VIC)

Belvedere

Greg Goose

 Glass  Bottle

 55

 65

 65

 50

 50

 65

 75

 90

 80

65

 65

 75

 80

 130

 12

 14

 14

 11

 11

 14

4
5
6

4

9
9

10
10
11

12
14

Bourbon
Jim Beam

Canadian Club

Jack Daniels

Buffalo Trace

Makers Mark

Gentleman Jack 

Eagle Rare

Blanton's

Woodford Reserve Batch Proof

9
10
10
11

12
13
14
18

35



Red Wine
Karman Tinto Rioja Garnacha,
Rioja, Spain

Tar & Roses Sangiovese, 
Heathcote, VIC

Bodegas Patrocinio Zinio 
Tempranillo, 
Rioja, Spain

Alta Pinot Noir, 
Victoria

La Boca Malbec, 
Uco Valley, Argentina

Bruno Shiraz, 
Barossa Valley, SA

Nanny Goat Pinot Noir, 
Central Otago, NZ

Red Claw Pinot Noir, 
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

Craggy Range Pinot Noir, 
Martinborough, NZ

La Linea Tempranillo Sureno, 
Adelaide Hills, SA

Hesketh Coonawarra 
Cabernet Sauvignon, 
Coonawarra, SA

Pennys Hill Malpas Road Merlot,
McLaren Vale, SA

Yabby Lake Single Vineyard Syrah,
Mornington Peninsula, VIC 

Heathcote Estate Shiraz Single Vineyard Shiraz,
Victoria

 Glass  Bottle

 75

 75

 55

 55

 55

 55

 95

 80

 85

 85

 65

 65

 90

 120

 14

 14

 12

 12

 12

 12

BEER ON TAP

BOTTLES & CIDER

Furphy Ale

Brooklyn Lager

Byron Bay Brewery Lager

James Squire

‘One Fifty Lashes’ Pale Ale

Heineken 0 (Non-alcoholic)

James Boag’s Premium Light

James Boag’s Premium

Little Creatures Pipsqueak Apple Cider

Little Creatures Pale Ale

White Rabbit Dark Ale

James Squire Alcoholic Ginger Beer

Heineken Lager

Schooner
(425ml)

Pint
(570ml)

 11

12

12

12

 9



10





10





10

8
8

10
10
10
10
10
11

MEXICAN BEERS
Sol

Tecate 375ml can

Pacifico

9
9
11



Red Wine
Karman Tinto Rioja Garnacha,
Rioja, Spain

Tar & Roses Sangiovese, 
Heathcote, VIC

Bodegas Patrocinio Zinio 
Tempranillo, 
Rioja, Spain

Alta Pinot Noir, 
Victoria

La Boca Malbec, 
Uco Valley, Argentina

Bruno Shiraz, 
Barossa Valley, SA

Nanny Goat Pinot Noir, 
Central Otago, NZ

Red Claw Pinot Noir, 
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

Craggy Range Pinot Noir, 
Martinborough, NZ

La Linea Tempranillo Sureno, 
Adelaide Hills, SA

Hesketh Coonawarra 
Cabernet Sauvignon, 
Coonawarra, SA

Pennys Hill Malpas Road Merlot,
McLaren Vale, SA

Yabby Lake Single Vineyard Syrah,
Mornington Peninsula, VIC 

Heathcote Estate Shiraz Single Vineyard Shiraz,
Victoria

 Glass  Bottle

 75

 75

 55

 55

 55

 55

 95

 80

 85

 85

 65

 65

 90

 120

 14

 14

 12

 12

 12

 12

BEER ON TAP

BOTTLES & CIDER

Furphy Ale

Brooklyn Lager

Byron Bay Brewery Lager

James Squire

‘One Fifty Lashes’ Pale Ale

Heineken 0 (Non-alcoholic)

James Boag’s Premium Light

James Boag’s Premium

Little Creatures Pipsqueak Apple Cider

Little Creatures Pale Ale

White Rabbit Dark Ale

James Squire Alcoholic Ginger Beer

Heineken Lager

Schooner
(425ml)

Pint
(570ml)

 11

12

12

12

 9



10





10





10

8
8

10
10
10
10
10
11

MEXICAN BEERS
Sol

Tecate 375ml can

Pacifico

9
9
11



White Varietals
The Falls Sauvignon Blanc, 
Adelaide Hills, SA

Abellio Albarino, 
Rias Biaxas, Spain

Rockbare The Clare Riesling, 
Clare Valley, SA

Cloud Street Pinot Grigio,
Victoria 

La La Land Pinot Gris,
Victoria

In Dreams Chardonnay,
Yarra Valley, VIC

Catalina Sounds, Sound Of White Classic Sauvignon Blanc, 
Marlborough, NZ

Yabby Lake Single Vineyard Pinot Gris,
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

Wines by KT Bianca
Vermentino,
Clare Valley, SA

The Pawn Gruner Veltliner,
Adelaide Hills, SA

Hesketh Regional Selection Fiano, 
McLaren Vale, SA

Rising Bad Earth Aromatic Dry White,
Yarra Valley, VIC

Caledonia Australis Chardonnay, 
Gippsland, VIC

Giant Steps Sexton Vineyard Chardonnay, 
Yarra Valley, VIC

SPIRITS & LIQUORS

SOFT DRINKS 

JUICE

Coca Cola, Coca Cola No Sugar, Sprite, Fanta, Lift, Ginger Ale

Lemon, Lime & Bitters

Red Bull

Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry

Vodka 
Smirnoff

Absolut

Natural Distilling Co Hemp (VIC) 

Cape Grim 666 

White Light (VIC)

Belvedere

Greg Goose

 Glass  Bottle

 55

 65

 65

 50

 50

 65

 75

 90

 80

65

 65

 75

 80

 130

 12

 14

 14

 11

 11

 14

4
5
6

4

9
9

10
10
11

12
14

Bourbon
Jim Beam

Canadian Club

Jack Daniels

Buffalo Trace

Makers Mark

Gentleman Jack 

Eagle Rare

Blanton's

Woodford Reserve Batch Proof

9
10
10
11

12
13
14
18

35



WINES

Sparkling
Motley Cru Prosecco,
King Valley, VIC

Sticks Blanc De Blanc,
Yarra Valley, VIC

Bandini Prosecco Rose

Clover Hill Brut Tasmanian Cuvee,
Coal River, Tasmania

Rose
Dal Zotto Rosato,
King Vally, VIC

Rameau d’or Petit Amour Rose, 
Pais D’Or, France

Domenica Rosé, 
Beechwoorth, VIC

Dessert
Frogmore Creek Iced Riesling,
Tamar Valley, Tasmania

NV Ramos Pinto Tawny Port, 
Douro Valley, Portugal




 Glass  Bottle

 54

 65

 88

 65

 75

 65

 75

 11

 13

 14

14

 10

Whiskey
Blended
Johnnie Walker Red

Jameson

Johnnie Walker Black

Chivas Regal 12 Years 

Monkey Shoulder

Whiskey
Single Malt 
The Glenlivet 12 Year Old Green

Talisker 10 Year Old Isle Of Skye Malt

Laphroaig 10 Year Old

Oban 14

Lagavulin 8 Year Old Isle Malt

Whiskey
Australian
Starward Two- Fold Double Grain

Morris Rutherglen Muscat Barrel Whisky

Lark Distillery Cask Strength

9
10
11

12
13

12
18

32

 14  65

13
14
15
18
18

 55 12



Traditional Margarita
Patron Reposado, Cointreau, lime juice

Black Margarita 
El Jimador Reposado, charcoal syrup, lime, triple sec

Blue Da Ba Die 
Mezcal, triple sec, blue curacao, agave syrup, lime

Spicy Margarita
Chilli infused tequila reposado, Cointreau, lime juice, cucumber
juice

Strawberry Kiss
Manly Spirits Pink Gin , triple sec, lime juice, strawberry,
raspberry syrup

Patient Wolf Margarita
Patient Wolf Gin, Cointreau, lime juice, agave syrup

Espresso Margarita 
Mezcal, espresso, Cazcabel Coffee liqueur, agave syrup

Tequila
El Jimador 

Don Julio Blanco

Patron Reposado

Patron Anejo

Herradura Reposado

Herradura Anejo

Herradura Anejo Ultra

Rum
Bundaberg

Pampero Blanco

Captain Morgan Original Spiced Gold

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Havana Club 7 Anos

Kraken Black Spiced Rum

Diplomatico Manuano 

Diplomatico Planas 

Diplomatico Reserva

Ron Zacapa Centenario 23

Mezcal
Peloton

Burrito Fiestero

Estancia Raicilla White

Machetazo Cupreata

Machetazo Salmiana

Estancia Raicilla Green




9
12
12
13
14
15
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9
9
9
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10
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11

12
14
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14
15
15
15
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MARGARITAS
18

19

20

20

21

22

22



COCKTAILS
Gin
Gordons

Melbourne Gin Co (VIC) 

Patient Wolf Dry

Manly Spirits Co Pink

Four Pillars Rare (VIC)

Perro Desterrado (Mexico)

Great Ocean Road (VIC)

Prohibition

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz (VIC)

Animus Ambrosian (VIC)

Liquors
Aperol

Kahlua

Baileys

Campari

Dead Man's Fingers Coconut Rum

Pimm's

Southern Comfort

Cointreau

Frangelico

Galliano Sambuca Black

Galliano Vanilla

Ouzo 12

Disaronno Amaretto

Jägermeister

St Germain

Grand Marnier

 

Sangria Siesta 
Red wine, port, pineapple juice, orange juice, seasonal fruits

Mezcal Negroni 
Mezcal, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

Move Like Jagger
Vodka, Aperol, grapefruit, orange jam, bitters, lemonade

Bloody Maria
Tequila Blanco, tomato juice, lemon juice, Worcestershire sauce, hot sauce

Punch You in the Pisco Sour 
Pisco, pineapple, chilli syrup, lime, sugar, egg white 

Have a Go
Havana 7yr rum, raspberry syrup, mezcal, grapefruit, lime, lemonade

Our Salute
Lemon myrtle vodka, elderflower liqueur, passion fruit, vanilla




9
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11
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12
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13

14

14

15

MOCKTAILS
Mexicana Tropicana
French rose, chamomile infused tea, raspberry syrup and spritz

Virgin Mojito
Mint, lime, lemonade, sugar syrup

Tutti Frutti
Raspberry, lime, pineapple, spritz
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12
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9
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9
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10
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10
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Live, Love, La Familia

Hot Beverages
Ristretto
Short Black
Short Macchiato 
Long Macchiato 
Long Black
Affogato
Latte 
Flat White
Cappuccino 

Mocha 
Hot Chocolate
Chai 
Dirty Chai
Babyccino

Single Estate Oolong leaf tea
Early Grey
Green tea with jasmine
Jade butterfly handmade white tea
Ceylon green tea with Lychee & Ginger
Rose with French Vanilla
The first Ceylon Souchong
Italian Almond
Pure Chamomile flowers
English Breakfast
Pure Peppermint 



Large takeaway $5
Cold beverages $8

Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut syrups 50c

Cold Beverages
Iced Latte
Iced Chocolate
Iced Mocha
Milkshakes 
Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla, Caramel





